





Sponsor the Electroless Nickel Conference!

Put your brand in front of the advanced coatings industry.

Sponsorship Selection	(Please select only one sponsorship level)	Gold	Silver
Logo included in all six editions of the EN Conference e-newsletter sent to all attendee prospects and registered attendees		•	•
Logo on the official conference website		•	•
Logo on a "Thank You" slide on the main stage		•	•
Logo featured in "Thank You" ad on EN Conference Folio distributed to all registrants		•	•
Logo included in Registration Brochure (materials deadline: 3/14/2025)		•	•
20% discounted registrations for your VIP guests (Ten for Gold Five for Silver) (\$796 value each)		•	•
Logo on sponsorship page of conference website		•	•
Logo on branded folio given to all attendees		•	•
Logo on all event signage		•	•
Complimentary registrations for your team (Two registrations for Gold - \$1,990.00 value One registration for Silver - \$995.00 value)		•	•
One Products Finishing sponsored social media ad reaching 5–8K		•	
Opportunity to supply one printed piece of collateral in the EN Conference Folio distributed to all registrants		•	
Logo / link in all promotional emails		•	
Customized web page on the ENC website		•	
One company representative on the EN Conference Advisory Committee		•	
1 Gold Sponsor highlight to be included in 1 edition of the EN Conference e-newsletter		•	
Post event access to attendee details*		•	
*Only data that the attendee has consented to share with a third party. Distributed 2 we	eks post-event.	\$8,000	\$4,500

Terms & Conditions

Acceptance of this application by Gardner Business Media, Inc. (GBM), constitutes a contract. Sponsor agrees to pay amount indicated as determined by GBM. Invoice will be emailed upon receipt of contract with payment terms indicated. GBM reserves the right to limit the number of sponsorships and to withdraw the sponsorship if payment terms are not met.

GBM requires prompt written notice of cancellation. Sponsorships canceled before March 14, 2025 may be entitled to a 50% refund. After this date, all sponsorships are non-refundable. Management is not liable for non-fulfillment of commitment for delivery of space and/or sponsorship collateral due to exhibition premises being damaged, destroyed, or rendered unusable by fire, accident, act of God, war, terrorism, public enemy, strike, authority of law, or any other cause. If event cannot be held or space delivered for that purpose, Management's sole liability is to reimburse Sponsor any fees paid to GBM, less any costs or changes paid or incurred by Management for advertising, administration and similar purposes.

ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This Order, including these terms and conditions, constitute the entire agreement between Buyer and Seller and shall be binding upon them, their respective heirs, devises, administrators, executors, successors and permitted assigns.